INSERTION NOTES:
UC201506942EN_CORONARY_TRIFOLD_BROCHURE_M02.
NOTES:
IMAGES:
FONTS:
Cover_CMYK_Flat.tif (CMYK;
300 ppi; 100%), Resolute_
Clinical_Program_R01.ai

2 23
MEDTRONIC INTERVENTIONAL PRODUCT PORTFOLIO
Resolute Integrity DES Product Ordering Information
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent Length (mm)
8 12 14 18 22 26 30
2.25 RSINT22508UX/W RSINT22512UX/W RSINT22514UX/W RSINT22518UX/W RSINT22522UX/W RSINT22526UX/W RSINT22530UX/W
2.50 RSINT25008UX/W RSINT25012UX/W RSINT25014UX/W RSINT25018UX/W RSINT25022UX/W RSINT25026UX/W RSINT25030UX/W
2.75 RSINT27508UX/W RSINT27512UX/W RSINT27514UX/W RSINT27518UX/W RSINT27522UX/W RSINT27526UX/W RSINT27530UX/W
Stent
Diameter
(mm) 9 12 15 18 22 26 30 34 38
3.00 RSINT30009UX/W RSINT30012UX/W RSINT30015UX/W RSINT30018UX/W RSINT30022UX/W RSINT30026UX/W RSINT30030UX/W RSINT30034UX/W RSINT30038UX/W
3.50 RSINT35009UX/W RSINT35012UX/W RSINT35015UX/W RSINT35018UX/W RSINT35022UX/W RSINT35026UX/W RSINT35030UX/W RSINT35034UX/W RSINT35038UX/W
4.00 RSINT40009UX/W RSINT40012UX/W RSINT40015UX/W RSINT40018UX/W RSINT40022UX/W RSINT40026UX/W RSINT40030UX/W RSINT40034UX/W RSINT40038UX/W
For further information, please call and/or consult Medtronic
at the toll-free numbers or websites listed.
T:25.375”
T:11”

2 23
MEDTRONIC INTERVENTIONAL PRODUCT PORTFOLIO
Resolute Integrity DES Product Ordering Information
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent Length (mm)
8 12 14 18 22 26 30
2.25 RSINT22508UX/W RSINT22512UX/W RSINT22514UX/W RSINT22518UX/W RSINT22522UX/W RSINT22526UX/W RSINT22530UX/W
2.50 RSINT25008UX/W RSINT25012UX/W RSINT25014UX/W RSINT25018UX/W RSINT25022UX/W RSINT25026UX/W RSINT25030UX/W
2.75 RSINT27508UX/W RSINT27512UX/W RSINT27514UX/W RSINT27518UX/W RSINT27522UX/W RSINT27526UX/W RSINT27530UX/W
Stent
Diameter
(mm) 9 12 15 18 22 26 30 34 38
3.00 RSINT30009UX/W RSINT30012UX/W RSINT30015UX/W RSINT30018UX/W RSINT30022UX/W RSINT30026UX/W RSINT30030UX/W RSINT30034UX/W RSINT30038UX/W
3.50 RSINT35009UX/W RSINT35012UX/W RSINT35015UX/W RSINT35018UX/W RSINT35022UX/W RSINT35026UX/W RSINT35030UX/W RSINT35034UX/W RSINT35038UX/W
4.00 RSINT40009UX/W RSINT40012UX/W RSINT40015UX/W RSINT40018UX/W RSINT40022UX/W RSINT40026UX/W RSINT40030UX/W RSINT40034UX/W RSINT40038UX/W
For further information, please call and/or consult Medtronic
at the toll-free numbers or websites listed.
T:25.375”
T:11”

2 23
MEDTRONIC INTERVENTIONAL PRODUCT PORTFOLIO
Resolute Integrity DES Product Ordering Information
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent Length (mm)
8 12 14 18 22 26 30
2.25 RSINT22508UX/W RSINT22512UX/W RSINT22514UX/W RSINT22518UX/W RSINT22522UX/W RSINT22526UX/W RSINT22530UX/W
2.50 RSINT25008UX/W RSINT25012UX/W RSINT25014UX/W RSINT25018UX/W RSINT25022UX/W RSINT25026UX/W RSINT25030UX/W
2.75 RSINT27508UX/W RSINT27512UX/W RSINT27514UX/W RSINT27518UX/W RSINT27522UX/W RSINT27526UX/W RSINT27530UX/W
Stent
Diameter
(mm) 9 12 15 18 22 26 30 34 38
3.00 RSINT30009UX/W RSINT30012UX/W RSINT30015UX/W RSINT30018UX/W RSINT30022UX/W RSINT30026UX/W RSINT30030UX/W RSINT30034UX/W RSINT30038UX/W
3.50 RSINT35009UX/W RSINT35012UX/W RSINT35015UX/W RSINT35018UX/W RSINT35022UX/W RSINT35026UX/W RSINT35030UX/W RSINT35034UX/W RSINT35038UX/W
4.00 RSINT40009UX/W RSINT40012UX/W RSINT40015UX/W RSINT40018UX/W RSINT40022UX/W RSINT40026UX/W RSINT40030UX/W RSINT40034UX/W RSINT40038UX/W
For further information, please call and/or consult Medtronic
at the toll-free numbers or websites listed.
T:25.375”
T:11”